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oMONTHLY STATEMENT OF BUSINESS TRANSACTED IN

OFFICE OF COUNTY RECORDER, AITKIN COUNTY
June 2016

NATURE OF BUSINESS TRANSACTED

COUNTY RECORDER FEES
MISC RECEIPTS

COPIES & C/COPIES

NOTARY

TORRENS
TORRENS ASSURANCE

*** 9.2031

COUNTY GENERAL FUND
STATE TREASURY GENERAL FUND

*** 9.2036

Ia¡6

FEES RECEIVED

LAND RECORDS COMP LlAllcE*il] N P p NA-!L9ç).

RECORDER TECHNOLOGY FUND
COU NTY WELL CERTI FICATE
STATE WELL CERTIFICATE

COUNTY DEATH CERTIFICATE
STATE DEATH SURCHARGE

COUNTY BIRTH CERTIFICATES
STATE BIRTH SURCHARGE
CHILDREN'S SURCHARGE

1.-100-195-5529

1 -1 00-1 96-5529

*** 9.2027

*** 9.2022

*** 9.2022
*** 9.2024

$*q,99_0,.-0,_o

$5,11
$5,357.

$4,870.00
$202.50

$1,1!J

$431,00

$353.00
$160.00
$120.00

$27,482.30

$1

503

00

50

002

$10.50
$e1,00

,734.30

LEGTSLATTVE SURCHARG_-E (1 4!:226 SUBP 3, (Þ))
*** 9.2036

TOTAL DEPOSIT OF CASH OR CHECKS TO THE AITKIN COUNTY TREASURE

RECORDING DONE FOR WHICH NO PAYMENT WAS RECEIVED

VETERANS HONORABLE DISCHARGES
AITKIN COUNTY
AITKIN CO ROAD & BRIDGE
OTHERS

TOTAL

qn,;"/*D f qrlr,à,h Documents Recorded for Month: 460
Documents Recorded for Year: 2449

Previous Year Statistics
Documents Recorded for Month: 502

Documents Recorded for Year:
Last Year's Monthly Deposit: $28,367.20

Michael T. Moriarty, Aitkin County Recorder

B (

$184.00

$184.00

Deputy June 30, 2016


